Saison 2021/2022 - Herren - Bezirksoberliga Siid-West - Schnittliste (Auswarts)
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Spieler
Sabl, Tobias
Geller, Jan Niklas
Rompel, Michael
Steinmiiller, Tim
Kranch, Stefan
Stockmann, Steffen
Postleb, Christian
Plettenberg, Reinhold
Nokielski, Reiner
Klink, Jennifer
Wagner, Philipp
Kahl, Oliver
Mann, llona
R6hm, Yannick
Lepper, Heiko
Zollmann, Bernd
Loyo, Gerald
Rudersdorf, Jan-Niclas
Dittrich, Stefan
Reusch, Hans-Jurgen
Viertelshausen, Thomas
Schallen, Alexander
Schmitt, Eileen
Wiegandt, Jorg
Lepper, Marco
Kriiger, Rolf
Schwabauer, Andreas
Steinmann, Marco
Rispeler, Svenja
Gellert, Robert
Wagener, Timo
Vogel, Julia
Ferber, Katrin
Magel, Markus
Heinz, Steffen
Pfander, Markus
Déring, Daniel
Vogel, Holger
Rasch, Christian
Luckhof, Marvin
Schlégel, Matthias
Rhiel, Carmen
Diber, Alexander
Rabenau, Jens
Steinmdller, Jorg
Langstein, Helmut
Reusch, Ronny
Reusch, Alexander
Neeb, Michael
Stock, Uwe
Schmitt, Manfred
Kempf, Jochen
Schmidt, Werner
Hofle, Patrick
Karll, André
Steinmdiller, Lea
H6hn, Reinhold
Brunnengraber, Anja
Wiegandt, Tizian
Mann, Katharina

Verein
GH Allendorf / Lda.
KSC Diinsberg
LP Limburg
KSV Wetzar
KSC Diinsberg
GH Allendorf / Lda.
SKG 08 Marburg
SKG 08 Marburg
KSV Wetzar
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KSV Wetzar
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
GH Allendorf / Lda.
KSC Heuchelheim
KSC Dinsberg
SV Nauheim
SKG 08 Marburg
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KSC Heuchelheim
SV Nauheim
KSC Heuchelheim
LP Limburg
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KSC Heuchelheim
KSC Dinsberg
SV Nauheim
GH Allendorf / Lda.
LP Limburg
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
LP Limburg
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KSC Diinsberg
GH Allendorf / Lda.
GH Allendorf / Lda.
KSC Heuchelheim
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
LP Limburg
LP Limburg
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSV Wetzar
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SV Nauheim
SV Nauheim
SV Nauheim
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
SKG 08 Marburg
KSC Heuchelheim
SV Nauheim
KSC Heuchelheim
KSV Wetzar
SKG 08 Marburg
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSC Heuchelheim
GH Allendorf / Lda.
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EWP
55
46
38
37
34
33
32
31
30
29
29
28
27
27
26
25
25
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
18
16
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
11
11
11
11

©

O O 01O O 0O O NN NN NNSN N 00w o o o o

EWP-@
6,88
5,75
6,33
6,17
4,25
5,50
4,57
4,43
4,29
5,80
5,80
7,00
5,40
5,40
4,33
3,57
3,12
4,40
4,40
4,20
4,20
6,67
5,00
4,00
3,00
2,67
5,00
4,67
3,50
6,50
4,33
2,60
4,00
3,67
2,75
2,75
2,20
2,25
2,25
2,25
1,80
1,80
8,00
4,00
2,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
1,40
6,00
6,00
6,00
1,50
5,00
5,00
2,50

Holz
6524
6161
4563
4682
5933
4677
4916
5050
5087
3885
3753
3111
3895
3805
4396
5134
5177
3801
3699
3738
3668
2251
2947
3643
4267
4228
2332
2277
2746
1550
2180
3452
2183
2215
2972
2770
3493
2827
2746
2721
3382
3368

797
1499
2810

833

790

774
1481
1455
1443
1347
3371

801

786

770
2621

728

703
1399

Holz-@
815,50
770,12
760,50
780,33
741,62
779,50
702,29
721,43
726,71
777,00
750,60
777,75
779,00
761,00
732,67
733,43
647,12
760,20
739,80
747,60
733,60
750,33
736,75
728,60
711,17
704,67
777,33
759,00
686,50
775,00
726,67
690,40
727,67
738,33
743,00
692,50
698,60
706,75
686,50
680,25
676,40
673,60
797,00
749,50
702,50
833,00
790,00
774,00
740,50
727,50
721,50
673,50
674,20
801,00
786,00
770,00
655,25
728,00
703,00
699,50

Best
868
825
798
856
808
815
755
759
768
830
761

822
813
834
788
775
732
807
795
758
763
783
791

751

783
773
803
766
691

803
750
766
760
763
766
770
770
750
734
747
724
701

797
770
741

833
790
774
744
790
769
683
706
801

786
770
709
728
703
731



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Keul, Michael
Heun, Michael
Mller, Daniela
Harold, Jack
Becker, Thomas
Geisel, Wolfgang
Schmidt, Jirgen
Weigel, Theo
Krieb, Jonas
Schiemenz, Sebastian
Wolski, Thomas
Gerlach, Bastienne
Reusch, Monika
Weigandt, Evelyn
Reusch, Volker
Wiegandt, Julian
Schéfer, Gabriele

LP Limburg

SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
SKG 08 Marburg

KSV Wetzar

Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SKG 08 Marburg

KSV Wetzar

SV Nauheim

GH Allendorf / Lda.

SV Nauheim

SKG 08 Marburg

KSV Wetzar

SV Nauheim

KSV Wetzar

SV Nauheim

KSC Heuchelheim

KSV Wetzar

A A A A A A A A A NN, s, WD W
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1,67
2,00
2,00
1,33
3,00
3,00
1,50
1,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

1911
1337
1233
1884
730
704
1283
1201
750
716
680
646
677
627
582
550
314

637,00
668,50
616,50
628,00
730,00
704,00
641,50
600,50
750,00
716,00
680,00
646,00
677,00
627,00
582,00
550,00
314,00

683
691
672
660
730
704
698
606
750
716
680
646
677
627
582
550
314



Saison 2021/2022 - Herren - Bezirksoberliga Siid-West - Schnittliste (Heim)
Sp.

Pl.

0 N b, WODN -

O g g o oga o oo b SsBSBAEDSBSEDDBA D WOWOE®WODOWOWWONNDNDRDDNRNDNDNDRNDNDRD= 2 2 23 a2 a2 a2 g
O © 00 NO OO WN >0 ©W 0O NOO O B WN-_0 OO NOO”O B WN-=20O©WWNOOEOGOPA»,WN-=-0 O©O0LCBNO OO P WN-~O

Spieler
Geller, Jan Niklas
Sabl, Tobias
Steinmann, Marco
Rompel, Michael
Wagner, Philipp
Nokielski, Reiner
Schwabauer, Andreas
Postleb, Christian
Loyo, Gerald
Zollmann, Bernd
Lepper, Heiko
Schallen, Alexander
Klink, Jennifer
Vogel, Holger
Plettenberg, Reinhold
R6hm, Yannick
Reusch, Hans-Jurgen
Heinz, Steffen
Schmitt, Eileen
Steinmdller, Tim
Lepper, Marco
Kranch, Stefan
Stockmann, Steffen
Kriiger, Rolf
Magel, Markus
Dittrich, Stefan
Viertelshausen, Thomas
Rudersdorf, Jan-Niclas
Wiegandt, Jorg
Karll, André
Ferber, Katrin
Neeb, Michael
Viertel, Tom
Schmitt, Manfred
Rasch, Christian
Vogel, Julia
Wagener, Timo
Mann, llona
Steinmdiller, Lea
Rhiel, Carmen
Weeg, Christian
Geisel, Wolfgang
Stock, Uwe
Wolski, Thomas
Wiegandt, Jonas
Luickhof, Marvin
Heun, Michael
Schmidt, Werner
Lehnhausen, Alexander
Gemricher, Daniel
Bolte, Kai
Hofle, Patrick
Hormel, Stefan
Krieb, Jonas
Reusch, Alexander
Harold, Jack
Steinmdiller, Jorg
Stefan, Christian
Schiemenz, Sebastian
Hirsch, Rainer

Verein
KSC Diinsberg
GH Allendorf / Lda.
LP Limburg
LP Limburg
KSV Wetzar
KSV Wetzar
GH Allendorf / Lda.
SKG 08 Marburg
SKG 08 Marburg
SV Nauheim
KSC Dinsberg
LP Limburg
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
SKG 08 Marburg
KSC Heuchelheim
SV Nauheim
GH Allendorf / Lda.
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KSV Wetzar
KSC Dinsberg
KSC Dunsberg
GH Allendorf / Lda.
SV Nauheim
GH Allendorf / Lda.
KSC Heuchelheim
KSC Heuchelheim
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KSC Heuchelheim
KSC Heuchelheim
KSC Diinsberg
SV Nauheim
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
LP Limburg
GH Allendorf / Lda.
KSV Wetzar
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSC Heuchelheim
SKG 08 Marburg
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SKG 08 Marburg
KSC Heuchelheim
LP Limburg
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KSC Heuchelheim
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SV Nauheim
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SV Nauheim
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
GH Allendorf / Lda.
SV Nauheim
KSV Wetzar
KSV Wetzar
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SV Nauheim
LP Limburg
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EWP
59
52
48
47
46
44
39
39
37
37
36
35
33
33
33
32
32
31
30
30
29
28
27
27
23
23
22
21
21
19
19
18
16
16
16
16
15
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
10
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EWP-@
7,38
7,43
6,00
6,71
6,57
6,29
6,50
5,67
5,29
5,29
7,20
5,00
6,60
5,50
4,12
6,40
6,40
5,17
7,50
5,00
3,62
4,67
6,75
4,50
4,60
3,83
4,40
4,20
3,50
6,33
3,80
4,50
8,00
8,00
5,33
3,20
5,00
7,00
4,67
2,33
6,50
4,33
6,00
6,00
6,00
3,67
3,67
3,33
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
5,00
5,00

Holz
6098
5645
6239
5603
5642
5600
4738
5411
5380
5119
3791
5358
3903
4478
6011
3824
3712
4554
3270
4685
5684
4253
3137
4258
3649
4363
3656
3702
4348
2306
3549
2888
1742
1604
2265
3592
2313
1583
2293
3474
1529
2275
1606
1565
1531
2238
2127
2213

848

828

793

784

734

766

778
1504
1460

763

726

718

Holz-@
762,25
806,43
779,88
800,43
806,00
800,00
789,67
773,00
768,57
731,29
758,20
765,43
780,60
746,33
751,38
764,80
742,40
759,00
817,50
780,83
710,50
708,83
784,25
709,67
729,80
72717
731,20
740,40
724,67
768,67
709,80
722,00
871,00
802,00
755,00
718,40
771,00
791,50
764,33
579,00
764,50
758,33
803,00
782,50
765,50
746,00
709,00
737,67
848,00
828,00
793,00
784,00
734,00
766,00
778,00
752,00
730,00
381,50
726,00
718,00

Best
773
840
801

839
839
859
820
812
787
770
772
785
819
783
790
807
758
787
847
828
738
744
837
728
757
747
766
774
761

795
721

742
916
806
784
741

821

796
769
735
799
781

823
801

779
774
751

752
848
828
793
784
734
766
778
763
766
763
726
718



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Rispeler, Svenja
Déring, Daniel
Keul, Michael
Héhn, Reinhold
Schmidt, Jirgen
Schlégel, Matthias
Reusch, Monika
Reusch, Volker
Brunnengréber, Anja
Schéfer, Gabriele
Gerlach, Bastienne
Weigel, Theo
Kempf, Jochen
Weigandt, Evelyn
Willig, Steffen
Reusch, Tobias

Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
LP Limburg

SKG 08 Marburg

KSV Wetzar

LP Limburg

SV Nauheim

SV Nauheim

Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSV Wetzar

KSV Wetzar

SV Nauheim

SKG 08 Marburg

KSV Wetzar

Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SV Nauheim
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1,67
4,00
4,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
1,50
1,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

1403
796
686
1473
1453
1243
679
1142
703
759
727
504
694
651
634
537

467,67
796,00
686,00
736,50
726,50
621,50
679,00
571,00
351,50
759,00
727,00
504,00
694,00
651,00
634,00
537,00

715
796
686
747
728
680
679
599
703
759
727
504
694
651
634
537
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Spieler
Sabl, Tobias
Geller, Jan Niklas
Rompel, Michael
Wagner, Philipp
Nokielski, Reiner
Postleb, Christian
Steinmuller, Tim
Plettenberg, Reinhold
Klink, Jennifer
Steinmann, Marco
Lepper, Heiko
Zollmann, Bernd
Kranch, Stefan
Loyo, Gerald
Stockmann, Steffen
R6hm, Yannick
Schallen, Alexander
Schwabauer, Andreas
Reusch, Hans-Jurgen
Schmitt, Eileen
Lepper, Marco
Dittrich, Stefan
Rudersdorf, Jan-Niclas
Viertelshausen, Thomas
Kriiger, Rolf
Heinz, Steffen
Vogel, Holger
Mann, llona
Wiegandt, Jorg
Magel, Markus
Ferber, Katrin
Vogel, Julia
Kahl, Oliver
Wagener, Timo
Karll, André
Neeb, Michael
Rasch, Christian
Schmitt, Manfred
Rhiel, Carmen
Steinmduiller, Lea
Lickhof, Marvin
Stock, Uwe
Ruspeler, Svenja
Schmidt, Werner
Viertel, Tom
Geisel, Wolfgang
Heun, Michael
Déring, Daniel
Hofle, Patrick
Wolski, Thomas
Steinmdller, Jorg
Reusch, Alexander
Gellert, Robert
Weeg, Christian
Schlégel, Matthias
Wiegandt, Jonas
Pfander, Markus
Harold, Jack
Hbhn, Reinhold
Krieb, Jonas

Verein
GH Allendorf / Lda.
KSC Diinsberg
LP Limburg
KSV Wetzar
KSV Wetzar
SKG 08 Marburg
KSV Wetzar
SKG 08 Marburg
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
LP Limburg
KSC Dinsberg
SV Nauheim
KSC Dinsberg
SKG 08 Marburg
GH Allendorf / Lda.
KSC Heuchelheim
LP Limburg
GH Allendorf / Lda.
SV Nauheim
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KSC Dinsberg
KSC Heuchelheim
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
KSC Heuchelheim
SV Nauheim
GH Allendorf / Lda.
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
GH Allendorf / Lda.
KSC Heuchelheim
GH Allendorf / Lda.
KSC Diinsberg
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
LP Limburg
KSC Heuchelheim
SV Nauheim
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSV Wetzar
LP Limburg
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSC Heuchelheim
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
SKG 08 Marburg
SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SV Nauheim
SKG 08 Marburg
KSV Wetzar
SV Nauheim
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSC Heuchelheim
LP Limburg
KSC Heuchelheim
KSC Heuchelheim
KSV Wetzar
SKG 08 Marburg
GH Allendorf / Lda.

Sp.
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14
14
15
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10
9
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EWP
107
105
85
75
74
71
67
64
62
62
62
62
62
62
60
59
55
54
53
50
47
45
43
43
43
42
42
41
41
34
31
29
28
28
25
25
25
23
23
20
20
19
19
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
11
10
10
9

EWP-@
713
6,56
6,54
6,25
5,29
5,07
5,68
4,27
6,20
5,64
5,64
4,43
4,43
4,13
6,00
5,90
5,50
6,00
5,30
6,25
3,36
4,09
4,30
4,30
3,58
4,20
4,20
5,86
3,73
4,25
3,88
2,90
7,00
4,67
6,25
417
3,57
5,75
2,09
5,00
2,86
4,75
2,71
2,12
8,00
4,00
3,00
2,50
7,00
4,67
2,33
6,50
6,50
6,50
1,86
6,00
2,75
2,00
1,67
4,50

Holz
12169
12259
10166
9395
10687
10327
9367
11061
7788
8516
8187
10253
10186
10557
7814
7629
7609
7070
7450
6217
9951
8062
7503
7324
8486
7526
7305
5478
7991
5864
5732
7044
3111
4493
3092
4369
5011
3047
6842
3063
4959
3061
4149
5584
1742
2979
3464
4289
1585
2245
4270
1552
1550
1529
4625
1531
2770
3388
4094
1516

Holz-@
811,27
766,19
782,00
782,92
763,36
737,64
780,58
737,40
778,80
774,18
744,27
732,36
727,57
703,80
781,40
762,90
760,90
785,56
745,00
777,12
710,79
732,91
750,30
732,40
707,17
752,60
730,50
782,57
726,45
733,00
716,50
704,40
777,75
748,83
773,00
728,17
715,86
761,75
622,00
765,75
708,43
765,25
592,71
698,00
871,00
744,75
692,80
714,83
792,50
748,33
711,67
776,00
775,00
764,50
660,71
765,50
692,50
677,60
682,33
758,00

Best
868
825
839
839
859
812
856
790
830
801

788
775
808
787
837
834
785
820
758
847
783
795
807
766
773
787
783
813
761

763
760
766
822

821

795
744
784
806
735
770
774
823
715
752

916
781

751

796
801

801

766
778
803
799
724
779
770
763
747
766



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Keul, Michael
Lehnhausen, Alexander
Gemricher, Daniel
Duber, Alexander
Bolte, Kai

Hormel, Stefan
Rabenau, Jens
Kempf, Jochen
Brunnengraber, Anja
Langstein, Helmut
Reusch, Ronny
Schiemenz, Sebastian
Schmidt, Jirgen
Stefan, Christian
Hirsch, Rainer
Wiegandt, Tizian
Mann, Katharina
Weigel, Theo
Gerlach, Bastienne
Reusch, Monika
Muller, Daniela
Reusch, Volker
Becker, Thomas
Schafer, Gabriele
Weigandt, Evelyn
Willig, Steffen
Wiegandt, Julian
Reusch, Tobias

LP Limburg
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SV Nauheim

SKC Waldbrunn-Hadamar

Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SKG 08 Marburg
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
SV Nauheim

SV Nauheim

KSV Wetzar

Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
LP Limburg

KSC Heuchelheim

GH Allendorf / Lda.

SV Nauheim

KSV Wetzar

SV Nauheim

SKG 08 Marburg

SV Nauheim

Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSV Wetzar

KSV Wetzar

Meteor 85 Mittelhessen
KSC Heuchelheim

SV Nauheim
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2,25
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
4,00
2,67
2,67
7,00
7,00
3,50
1,75
3,00
5,00
5,00
2,50
1,67
2,00
2,00
2,00
1,33
3,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

2597
848
828
797
793
734
1499
2041
1431
833
790
1442
2736
763
718
703
1399
1705
1373
1356
1233
1724
730
1073
1278
634
550
537

649,25
848,00
828,00
797,00
793,00
734,00
749,50
680,33
477,00
833,00
790,00
721,00
684,00
381,50
718,00
703,00
699,50
568,33
686,50
678,00
616,50
574,67
730,00
536,50
639,00
634,00
550,00
537,00

686
848
828
797
793
734
770
694
728
833
790
726
728
763
718
703
731
606
727
679
672
599
730
759
651
634
550
537



